
Saturday, November 10
by 0 Close down1.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety~2.0 Grand Parade (from Wanganul A.and P. Society’s Show)
3.30 Close down
5.45 The Junior Session: Saga of DavyCrockett
0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
Weather Report and Town Topics
Songtime: Tony BennettFamous Firsts
Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
Capering Keys
Popular Vocalists
Old Time Dance Music
Entertainers AllStrictly Instrumental
yor * Princess NRE" by Wolt-ang Hildesheimer (NZ
14 Music from 8gw
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 )NELSON 224
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30ee Hazards (first broad-cas
9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert-TheHome Gardener
10.30 Light Concert
11. 0 Close down
— p.m. Children’s Corner: The Greenrog6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Waltz Memories2.2 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)7.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
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ith Eddie Fisher0 Listeners’ Requests80 Close down
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oe ~ coat Every Man a Handyman (Lauriearr
9.2.0 Piano Medley9.30 Groucho Marx
9.45 The Latest on Record10. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Ronald Chesney (harmonica)11. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughout
from the Canterbury Jockey Club’s N.Z.
Cup Meeting at Ricearton
Morning Variety2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, including Home
Stead Harmonies
5. oO Light and Bright
5.15 Children’s Scouting Scrap-
book45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times: A cavalcadeof music and events spanning the years
1916-1944. Written and presented by
Jim Walshe (YA, 4YZ link)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (lastepisode)
10. O Sports Review
10.15 Lew Campbell’A *aeeoed

Band from
Radio Theatre (NZB
10.45 Modern Dance aie
11.20 Close down

3Y(GHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Eduard van Beinum
Prometheus Overture, Op. 43

Beethoven
y Par Matthew T. Dixon (piano)National Songs and Dances: Poland
Chanson Cracovienne Moszkowski
Polish Folk SongOberek rage oe

oe8& Legende, Op. 15, 1 Rozycki
Dance, Op. Idyls)

Stojowski
Krakowiak, Op. 23 ~ Blumenfeld
(Studio)

7.30 The
passe?a A New Hope8.0 The Chigi Quintet

Piano Quintet in A Boccherini
8.15 DaisyoN (contralto)To None Will IMy Loye
O Wait!
At NightAll the Fond
Sweet Lovely May R. Strauss

(Studio)

8.30 The Carrot or the Stick? A SocialEnquiry— Ormond Wilson gives thefourth talk of the series.in which differ-
ent speakers discuss whether New Zea-
land can be classed as a static or dy-namic society (NZBS)
8.55 Joseph Schuster (cello) and Leon-ard Pennario (piano)
Sonata in G Minor, Op. 19

Rachmaninoff
9.30 Music from Oversea

(For details see2YC)
10.30 The Death Ships of ee a featureby Leonard Cottrell (BBC
11. 0 Close down

JXC 1160 kJ IMARU
6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 A Laugh and a Song
9.30 Calling Geraldine

258 mm,

9.45 Popular Vocal Groups10. O The Big Ben Banjo Band10.30 Country Mailbag
10.45 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Solo Artistry
6.45 Around the Wards (Hospital Re-quests)7.0 A Handful of Stars
7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Jimmy Young Sings
7.435 Matters of Moment
oe The Band of the Royal Netherlands
Marines, conducted by Capt. G. Nieuw-land (Radio Nederland)a You Asked for These in December,
8.35 Gems from Operax3 White Coolies
9.82 Masters of Melody (BBC)10. O In Party Mood
10.30 .Close down

OYEGREYMOUTH,
9.4 am. You Ask, We Play42. 0 ‘Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Song and Story of the MaoriNZBS)6.0 Strict Tempo Dance with Instru-
mental Interludes
7.30 A Variety of Songsters
8. 0 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)
8.39 Favourite Light Classics
oat Takeit From Here (BBC)10.O Harry James’ Orchestra
410.16 Short Story: The Experts, by J. H.Sutherland (NZBS )
10.30 Close down Ee Nae ee aa
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780 ke 384 m.
9. Gam. Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
9.15 Saturday Magazine (BeverleyPollock)
0. 0 Semprini with the MelachrinoOrchestra
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Jan Muzurus with Stanley BlackOrchestra
11. O Ken Griffin (organ)11.15 Rudy Vallee
a 30 They’re Human After All12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
ae Children’s Session: Merry Music
—
Makers; Egbert the Steam Roller; Storyime
6. 0 Harold Smart’s Orchestra
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children(For details see 2YA)8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It benoo (last episode)
O Sports Summary5 Eddie Condon’s All Stars45 Dance Music20 Close down

IYO scose
has5. Op.m. Concert Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 #£=‘The Boyd Neel OrchestraOverture: Berenice Handel

7.8 #£=‘The London boy OrchestraSuite from the Dramatic Music of
Purcell arr. Coates

7.18 Ornella Puliti Santaliquido (piano)with the Virtuosi di Roma
Concerto in G Cambini

7.30 The Woodlanders: A New Hope
(BBC)

8. 0 Rudolph Serkin (piano) and Mem-.bers of the Busch Quartet
Piano Quartet in Minor, Op. 25Brahms
8.40 Alfred Poell (bass)
Songs by Brahms9 2 Joseph Fuchs (violin) ang FrankSheridan (piano)Sonata No. 2 in C Minor, Op. 45

Grieg9.30 Music from Oversea
(For details see 2YC)

10.30 Town Planning In N.Z.: What the
Community Asks of Town Planning, byEdward Hill (NZBS)
sae (4 The

London Philharmonic Orches-ra
Dances of Galanta Kodaly11. 0 Close down

AVL ANYERCARGHLL,
9.15a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Australia Makes Music
11.15 Frank Weir Entertains
11.30 Continental Corner
72. 0 Lunch Music ©

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Radio Matinee
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz
6. 0 Harold Smart’s Orchestra
6.20 Pioneer Diary
6.25 For details until 11,20, see 4YA
11.20 Close down

MARIAN ANDERSON, in her role as
Ulrica, the gipsy sorceress, in A
Masked Ball, which may be heard at
8.31 this evening from 2YC

NeAzytu4 To2ALAquAlI in the latest
Academy Pattern
Catalogue
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